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21, KOLO

TJ Kunzak - TJ JiskNova Bysfice B 4:4 2496-2517 (5,5:6,5) 20.03.
TJ Loko Ceské Velenice - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny Al:4 2536-2502 (5:7) 23.03.
TJ Loko Ceské Budjovice - TJ Sokol Chotoviny 08: 2590-2467 (9:3) 23.03.
TJ DynamoC. Buddjovice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor B 5,5:2,5 421-2389 (7:5)  23.08.
TJ Kunzak - TJ Sokeisek A 2:6 2467-2554 (3:9) .=
TJ Tatran Lomnice n. Luz. - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 7:1 2572-2406 (9:3) 23.03.
TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti - TJ Jiskra Novad¥ice B 5:3 2566-2563 (7:5) 23.03.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Jiskra Nova Bys¥ice B 21 14 2 5 106,5:61,5 150,5:101,5 2525 30
2. TJ Sokol Pisek A 21 13 2 6 93,5:74,5 135,0012519 28
3. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 21 11 2 8 94,0:74,0 13255 2514 24
4. TJ Dynamcﬂesvké Budjovice 21 11 1 9 89,5:78,5 121,0:131,0 2479 23
5. TJ LokomotivaCeské Budjovice 21 10 2 9 90,0:78,0 132,0:120,0 2459 22
6. TJ Sokol Chotoviny 21 10 2 9 82,5:85,5 1286;0 2471 22
7. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 21 10 1 10 B 129,5:122,5 2471 21
8. KK Lokomotiva Tabor B 21 8 3 10 81,5:86,5 123X 5 2477 19
9. TJ LokomotivaCeské Velenice 21 8 1 12 78,5:89,5 128,5:123,5 247817
10. TJ Kunzak 21 7 3 11 73,0:95,0 117,5:134,57924 17
11. TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti 21 6 3 12 72,5:955 718134,5 2479 15
12. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny A 21 6 2 13 64,0:104,®9,5:152,5 2458 14

zpracoval: FrantiSek \teki
fpdseda STKINEKS
www.jihokus.webnode.cz
http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/




NejblizSi zapasy:

22, kolo
30.03.12 pd 17:30 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny A - TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti
30.03.12 pa 20:00 TJJiskra Nova Bystfice B - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici
30.03.12 pa 18:00  TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - T Sokol Pisek A
30.03.12 pa 17:30 T KunZak - TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud€jovice
30.03.12 pa 19:30 KK Lokomotiva Tabor B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice
30.03.12 pa 17:30 TJ Sokol Chotoviny - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice
TJ Kunzak 2496 4:4 2517 TJJiskra Nov & Bystf¥ice B

(5,5:6,5)

BRTNIK Josef

417 1,5:0,5 415

STRANSKY Radek

HRUZA Radek 437 1:1 450 FILAKOVSKY Martin
BURIAN Radek 414 0:2 444 BEHOUN Jaroslav
BRAT Ji¥i 405 1:1 402 VRECKQ Lubos
SPRAVKA Zodenék 406 1:1 400 BAUDYS Jan
JIRK U Pavel 417 1:1 406 IVAN Josef
rozhodti: HRUZA Radek
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:35
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice 2536 4:4 2502 TJ Spartak Trhové Svi ny
(5:7)
MIKA Milan 452 2.0 385 STODOLOVSKY Pavel (*)
KAMIS Zdensk 427 0:2 440 DVORAK Jan
MAREK David 386 0:2 413 VYCHODIL Jaroslav
KUPKA Vladimir 400 1:1 404 ROJDL Stanislav
BALDIK Rudolf 427 11 433 SVOBODA Josef
OSOVSKY Roman 444 1:1 427 PAVLIKOVA Denisa

stidani: od 18. hodu: STODOLOVSKY Pavel + KAZDA Ladislav

rozhod:i: KAMIS Zdewrk
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud &jovice 2590 8:0 2467 TJ Sokol Chotoviny
(9:3)
VKLOJDA Lukas 436 2:0 427 ZEMAN Miroslav
SIME,KV FrantiSek 418 2:0 377 KREMEN Petr

VLASI?K Karel 434 1:1 426 HEIN Zbyak

~ VONDRUS Bedich 423 11 420 BARTQX Jan
ZABRANSKA \{eronika 454 2:0 395 BVERVIDA Lubos

POLANSKY Tomas 425 1:1 422 :D Petr

rozhod*{: POLANSKY Tomas
divaki: 20
utkani trvalo: 2:33



TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud &jovice

2491 5,5:2,5 2389

KK Loko Téabor B

(7:5)
SOpKUP Martin 418 1:1 418 PRAVDIK Josef
SENKYR Josef 375 0:2 402 PQUZNAR Marcel
POSTL Patrik 439 2:0 395 CIZLER yéclav
KOTNAVUER Lukas 368 1:1 369 MACHACEK Josef
CECH Petr 433 11 401 ZAMEfNiK Jaroslav
MARI NAK Petr 458 2.0 404 KWERA Vladimir, ing.
rozhod®i: SCHMIDT Milan
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:30
TJ Kunzak 2467 2:6 2554 TJ Sokol Pisek A
(3:9)
BRTNIK Josef 379 0:2 415 BRUCKLER Tomas
HRUZA Radek 423  0:2 444 KORECKA Jitka
BURIAN Radek 445  1:1 426 ZITEK Petr
JIRKU Pavel 404 0:2 441 KORABA Rudolf
] BRAT Ji¥i 422 1:1 396 DUPAL Madj
SPRAVKA Zderk 394 1:1 432 PAPACEK Vladislav
rozhodti: HRUZA Radek
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 2572 7:1 2406 TJ Sok ol Nové Hrady
(9:3)
DOKTOR Zdenék st. 403 1:1 397 BALABAN Jaroslav
KOSTECKA Vladimir 400 1:1 407 BETUSTIAKO}/A Stanislava
DOKTOR Ji ¥i 472 2:0 414 RjEHAK Sépan
SUCHY Petr 450 2:0 395 SEBESTOVA Milena
DOKTOR Zdenék ml. 433 2:0 389 BEDRI Milan
SOBR Otakar 414 11 404 KRiZ Ladislav

rozhod®i: DOKTOR JFi
divaki: 6
utkanf trvalo: 4:10

Starty ndhradnik u:

3. start: DED Petr (Chotoviny, 02842), KAZDA Ladislav (SpartakSviny, 14942)



TJ Silon Sezimovo Usti 2566 5:3 2563 TJJiskra Nova Byst fice
(7:5)
CERNUSKA Lukas 388 0:2 406 VRECKOVA Hana
JAKUBCIK Jozef 400 1:1 437 VRECKO Lubo3
PODROUZEK Vaclav 444  1:1 413 IVAN Josef
VRBIK Pavel 450 2:0 437 BAUDYS Jan
VALEK Jiii 438 1:1 446 FILAKOVSKY Martin
DVORAK Miroslav 446 2.0 424 BHOUN Jaroslav
rozhodi: KOVARIK Lubomir
divaki: 8
utkanf trvalo: 4:30
Pofadi jednotlivc U:
1. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Tabor B 443.8 12 /12
2. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady 4345 N12
3. DVORAK Miroslav Sil. Sez. Usti 433,1 10/11
4., VYCHODIL Jaroslav Spartak T.Sviny A 433,0 172/
5. PAPACEK Vladislav Pisek A 432,2 10/11
6. SALFICKY Vladimir Pisek A 431,1 10/11
7. HEIN Zbyrek Chotoviny 430,0 12/12
8. KORECKA Jitka Pisek A 426,8 11/11
9. BRUCKLER Tomas Pisek A 4255 11/11
10. AUGUSTIN Marek N. Bysice B 425,4 8/12
11. CECH Petr Dyn(.B. 4253 11/11
12. BARTON Jan Chotoviny 4251 12/12
13. BEHOUN Jaroslav N. Bysice B 4245 11/12
14. BURIAN Radek Kunzak 4237 12/12
15. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady 4229 12/12
16. VRBIK Pavel Sil. Sez. Usti 4225 9/11
17. STODOLOVSKY Pavel Spartak T.Sviny A 422,3 o/
18. HRJZA Radek Kunzak 4218 12/12
19. JIRKJ Pavel KunZak 421,8 10/12
20. BALDIK Rudolf C. Velenice 420,3 11/11
21. IVAN Josef N. Bystce B 420,3 11/12
22. STRANSKY Radek N. Byiite B 419,8 9/12
23. KORABA Rudolf Pisek A 419,7 10/11
24. SUCHY Petr Lomnice n.L. 419,6 9/11
25. POLANSKY Tomas LokC.B. 419,3 11/11
26. KUPKA Vladimir C. Velenice 418,0 11/11
27. BALABAN Jaroslav Sok. N.Hrady 418,0 12/12
28. KRiZ Ladislav Sok. N.Hrady 4176  12/12
29. MIKA Milan C. Velenice 415.,8 9/11
30. DVORAK Jan Spartak T.Sviny A 4136  12/12
31. POSTL Patrik Dyr(.B. 4132 11/11
32. SENKYR Josef Dyn(.B. 412,7 10/11
33. ZAMECNIK Jaroslav Lok. Tabor B 4127 11/12
34. KAMIS Zdergk C. Velenice 4125 11/11
35. POUZNAR Marcel Lok. Tabor B 4121 12 /12
36. VALEK Jii Sil. Sez. Usti 411,8 9/11
37. ZABRANSKA Veronika LokC.B. 4109 10/11
38. MAREK David C. Velenice 409,7 11/11



39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

SPRAVKA Zdenk
JAKUBCIK Jozef
BLAZKOVA Andrea
ZEMAN Miroslav
OSOVSKY Roman
PAVLIKOVA Denisa
MACHACEK Josef
BRAT Jii

BRTNIK Josef
VLASEK Karel
PRAVDIK Josef
VONDRUS Betich
REHAK Sépan
ROJDL Stanislav
SVOBODA Josef
ZITEK Petr

CIZLER Vaclav
ZEMAN Zderek
FORTER Milan
CIGANEK Jii
FILAKOVSKY Martin
SOBR Otakar
DOKTOR Ji
KLOJDA Lukas
ONDREJOVA Sarka
KREMENOVA Hana
SKRABAL Vlastimil
VALESKOVA Jitka
TOMEK Patrik
MARINAK Petr
SYKORA Jan
KREMEN Petr
VRECKO Lubo3
BAUDYS Jan
KLOJDA Lukas
PODROUZEK Vaclav
MAKOVCOVA Alena
TOMEK Patrik
DUBENSKY Vaclav
SIMEK Frantisek
FORTER Jan
KLOJDA Vaclav
CERNUSKA Lukas
SLADKY Stanislav
BERVIDA Lubo$
SOUKUP Martin
OTRADOVEC Petr
KOTNAUER Luka3
DUPAL Matj
VRECKOVA Hana
DOKTOR Zdewk ml.
VALENTA Jan
MAROUSEK Tomas
KORTIS Jan
ROSENDORFOVA Petra

Kunzak

Sil. Sez. Usti

Sil. Sez. Usti
Chotoviny
C. Velenice
Spartak T.Sviny A
Lok. Tabor B
Kunzak

Kunzak
Lok.C.B.

Lok. Tabor B
Lok.C.B.

Sok. N.Hrady
Spartak T.Sviny A
Spartak T.Sviny A

Pisek A
Lok. Tabor B
Lok. Tabor B
Lok. Tabor B
Sok. N.Hrady
N. Bystice B

Lomnice n.L.
Lomnice n.L.
Lok C.B.

Lok. Tabor B
Chotoviny
Kunzak
Lok. Tabor B
N. Bystice B
Dyn.C.B.
LokC.B.
Chotoviny
N. Bysice B
N. Bysice B
DynC.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti
Chotoviny
N. Bystice B
N. Bysice B

LokC.B.
Chotoviny
Lok.C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti
Sok. N.Hrady
Chotoviny
DynC.B.

Chotoviny
Dyn(.B.
Pisek A
N. Bysice B
Lomnice n.L.
Pisek A
C. Velenice

DynC.B.

Lok. Tabor B

409,2
408,5
408,1

408,1

405,7
405,5
405,4

405,2
404,7

404,3
403,7

403,3
401,1

398,0
397,2
390,0
386,8
476,8
462,0
4442

438,1

4332
430,8

430,5
430,0
428,0

426,3
4240

4237

422,8

421,9
421,7

421,4

420,8

420,5

420,2
4195

418,4

418,0

417,2
414.4

414,2
412,0
411,0

410,3

410,2
409,5

408,8

408,4

407,6

406,6
406,0
405,9
405,7
405,5

12 /12
11/11
9/11
10/12
11/11
112
12 /12
11/12
12 /12
10/11
10/12
10/11
12 /12
12/1
12 /12
8/11
8/12
2/12
2/12
6/12
7112
5/11
5/11
5/11
1/12
2/12
2/12
1/12
1/12
7111
7/11
6/12
6/12
7112
7/11
7/11
1/12
5/12
6/12
6/11
6/12
4711
5/11
2/12
7112
5/11
6/12
4711
5/11
2/12
5/11
1/11
2/11
3/11
2/12



SLAPAK Milan
SEBESTOVA Milena
SILMBROD Michal
KAZDA Ladislav
KLIMES Michal
PEROUTKOVA Hana
DED Petr

MARES Radim
KOSTE KA Vladimir
SILMBROD Jan
KOVARIK Lubomir
HOVORKA Jii
KRALOVA Dagmar
DOKTOR Zde#wk st.
HOMOLKA Jan
KOPRIVA Karel
POLLAK Karel
ROJDL Marek
VOTYPKA Jif
MALOVANY Jiii
BEDNARIK Stanislav
TROUP Lu@k

NOVY Michal
STIPEK Michal
TOMANEK Oldrich
OPLUSTIL Josef
LUDVIK Martin
KUCEROVA Gabriela
HRUZA Radek
PECA Milan
BRODSKY Daniel

Dyn.C.B.

Sok. N.Hrady

Sok. N.Hrady
Spartak T.Sviny A
Sil. Sez. Usti
Lok. Tabor B
Chotoviny
Lok. Tabor B

Lomnice n.L.

Sok. N.Hrady

Sil. Sez. Usti

C. Velenice
Pisek A
Lomnice n.L.
DynC.B.

Lomnice n.L.
Lomnice n.L.
Spartak T.Sviny A

Pisek A

Spartak T.Sviny A
Dyn(.B.

Spartak T.Sviny A
Chotoviny
Dyn(.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti
LokC.B.

Lok. C.B.
Chotoviny
Kunzak
N. Bystice B
LokC.B.

404,3
403,2
402,5
397,0
395,0
394,3
393,9
391,0
389,8
386,0
385,4
384,0
384,0
383,5
383,0
383,0
381,7
380,0
379,0
377,7
377,0
376,0
373,0
373,0
370,0
367,5
365,0
364,0
363,5
353,0
346,0

7/11
4/12
2/12
2/12
2/11
3/12
7112
2/12
4/11
1/12
4/11
2/11
2/11
4711
1/11
2/11
3/11
1/12
1/11
3/12
1/11
1/12
6/12
1/11
1/11
2/11
1/11
1/12
2/12
1/12
1/11



